Bellekler

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

Uriin

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/32TR

KINGSTON

BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 6400MHz CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR

KINGSTON

DDR4 CL18
2x16

BEAST RGB 2x16G

KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB

DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32 CUDIMM

KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-32

KINGSTON

DDR5 5600
KINGSTON

DDR5 6000
KINGSTON

DDR5 5200
KINGSTON

2x16G

Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR
BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-32TR
BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-32TR
BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

249,00

380,00

102,00

130,00

140,00

170,00

180,00

240,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



